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

for a modern lifestyle, this Mediterranean home in the coveted Palo 

Alto Hills neighborhood has 4 bedroom suites, 5 full baths and 3 half 

baths. The 7,200 sq. ft. layout (per seller), designed to cater to both 

everyday living and large scale entertaining, is ideally located on the 

57,406 sq. ft. lot (per seller) to bask in the incredible views of the 

sunrise and sunset every day. A beautiful side vineyard amplifies 

the Mediterranean opulence and incredible views of the hills. The 

backyard pool and spa area features two cascading waterfalls, a 

glowing fire pit and a private sitting area. A spacious patio creates 

a fabulous entertaining space, and the outdoor kitchen with a pizza 

oven and barbeque is a savvy host’s dream. Enjoy the expansive hill-

side vistas, vineyard living and Mediterranean flair of this unique 
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770 Berkeley Avenue, Menlo Park

Janise Taylor
650.302.2083 

jtaylor@apr.com

DRE #01499609

Open House Sunday 1:30-4:30

This exquisite home is situated at the end of a private lane on a 
20,000sf lot. Picture windows and vaulted ceilings greet you upon 
entry into the home. The lovely living room and dining area is perfect 
for entertaining. With a total of 2,760sf, there are four generously-sized 
bedrooms and two and a half bathrooms, plus a separate office.
A fabulous sleek kitchen has been well appointed with Vetrazzo coun-
tertops as well as high-end appliances, such as Sub-Zero, Bosch and 
Thermador.  The kitchen opens up to a wonderful family room overlook-
ing a sparkling pool and patio.
The exterior boasts a majestic lot with fruit trees, natural border-
ing plants and an expansive lawn area.  Additionally, the yard boasts 
cabana surrounding an in-ground, gas fire pit and a jacuzzi next to the 
master suite.
This home is in the highly sought after Menlo Park School District.

Offered at $2,590,000

virtual tour:  www.tourfactory.com/919553

California Modern

Trusted 
Real estate 
Professional

Kathleen Wilson
650.543.1094
kwilson@apr.com

Are you staying current with the changing 
real estate market conditions?

Explore area real estate through 
your favorite local website:

TheAlmanacOnline.com

MountainViewOnline.com

PaloAltoOnline.com

And click on “real estate” 

in the navigation bar.

PaloAltoOnline.com

TheAlmanacOnline.com MountainViewOnline.com
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Coldwell Banker#1 IN CALIFORNIA

LOS ALTOS

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 1750 Eastbrook  $1,795,000

3 BR 2 BA Custom built home located on approx 1.27 

ac lot. Paul Skrabo, DRE #00665727, 650.323.7751

MENLO PARK

Sun 1 - 4 348 Lennox Av $3,498,000

5 BR 4.5 BA Stunning home in prime Felton Gables. 

Keri Nicholas, DRE #01198898, 650.323.7751

Sun 1 - 4 800 Wallea Drive $2,998,000

5 BR 4 BA Chef ’s kit opens to family rm. Landscaped 

yard. Keri Nicholas, DRE #01198898, 650.323.7751

Sun 1 - 4 168 Hillside Avenue $2,695,000

5 BR 4.5 BA Stunning contemporary home in prime 

location! Keri Nicholas, DRE #01198898, 650.323.7751

Sun 1 - 4 202 Santa Monica Avenue $1,498,000

4 BR 2 BA Elegant LR, formal DR, gourmet kit, separate 

FR. Keri Nicholas, DRE #01198898, 650.323.7751

Sun 1 - 4 471 O’Connor St $1,395,000

4 BR 3.5 BA Elegant LR, gourmet chefs kit. Exquisite 

mstr ste. Keri Nicholas, DRE #01198898, 650.323.7751

Sun 1 - 4 652 Sand Hill Circle $1,295,000

3 BR 2.5 BA Stunning end unit in prime location. Keri 

Nicholas, DRE #01198898, 650.323.7751

PALO ALTO

Sun 1 - 4 1565 Stanford Av $2,395,000

4 BR 4.5 BA 3 sep parcels & 3 sep homes included in 

price. Keri Nicholas, DRE #01198898, 650.323.7751

Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 187 Bryant $1,795,000

4 BR 3 BA Remodeled with hardwood & travertine 

floors. Tom LeMieux, DRE #01066910, 650.323.7751

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 537 Thain Wy $869,000

2 BR 2 BA Wonderful upstairs unit in Barron Square 

complex. Jennifer Pollock & Deanna Tarr, DRE 

#01215021/00585398, 650.324.4456

PORTOLA VALLEY

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 1 Grove Ct $7,250,000
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

WOODSIDE
Woodside Estate Home  $15,995,000
3 BR 3.5 BA Gated home surrounded by just under 7 
acres. Steven Gray, DRE #01498634, 650.851.2666

Central Woodside  $7,500,000

One of Woodside’s finest building sites. Scott Dancer, 

DRE #00868362, 650.851.2666

Western Hills Views  $6,999,000

5 BR 4.5 BA Spacious Tri-level contemporary home 

on 6+ ac. Margot Lockwood, DRE #01017519, 

650.851.2666

Western Hill View  $3,795,000

4 BR 4.5 BA Beautifully updated w/expansive views to 

the Bay. Steven Gray, DRE #01498634, 650.851.2666

Contemporary Home  $3,595,000

4 BR 3.5 BA Strikingly private on approx. 3.5 ac with 

views. Steven Gray, DRE #01498634, 650.851.2666

Woodside Hills  $2,588,000

4 BR 3 BA Contemporary style home with spa-

cious floor plan. Steven Gray/Matt Shanks, DRE 

#01498634/00673285, 650.851.2666

Sat/Sun 1 - 4 500 W California Wy $1,895,000

3 BR 3.5 BA Beautiful upd hm.Eat-in gourmet 

kit 2 mstrs sts! Jennifer Whelan, DRE #1721877, 

650.323.7751

Peace & Quiet  $1,395,000

17.6 ac of forest. Beautiful private estate site. Scott 

Dancer, DRE #00868362, 650.851.2666
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Construction in Downtown Menlo Park. 
Hossein Jalali, DRE #01215831 650.323.775

642 HARVARD MENLO PARK  $1,495,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 4.5 BA Nearly new Craftsman-
style by architect Roger Kohler. Amazingly spacious w/
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Pam Hammer & Katie Riggs,  
DRE #01216437/01783432  650.324.4456

1190 HAMILTON AV PALO ALTO  $2,795,000
Sun 1 - 4 | 3 BR 3.5 BA English storybook home with 
enchanting gardens. Exudes charm and coziness. 
Bonnie Biorn, DRE #01085834  650.324.4456

57 MULBERRY LN ATHERTON $4,995,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3.5 BA A small vineyard, sun-
swept pool, beautifully landscaped full acre & large 2-bd 
gst house. 
Tim Kerns, DRE #01800770  650.323.7751

CREATE YOUR DREAM HOME! MENLO PARK  $1,695,000
6 BR 3 BA Spacious home with lots of potential! Private 
lot, tucked away. Lovely shaded backyard! 
Rod Creason, DRE #01443380  650.325.6161

1664 OAK AVE MENLO PARK  $2,395,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 2.5 BA Beautifully remodeled 
2,496SF home on large 10,010SF lot with pool. Fantastic 
floor plan! 
Hanna Shacham, DRE #01073658  650.324.4456

30 MIDDLEGATE ATHERTON $1,595,000
Sun 1 - 4 | 4 BR 2 BA Elegant living room, formal dining 
room, gourmet kitchen opens to family rm, lovely yard. 
Keri Nicholas, DRE #01198898  650.323.7751

3371 DOVER RD REDWOOD CITY  $799,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 2 BA Charming home on large 
lot west of Alameda de las Pulgas! Large driveway and 
lush yard! 
DiPali Shah, DRE #01249165  650.325.6161

PRIME LOCATION! WOODSIDE  $29,000,000
Private prestigious location. 11+ acre property in central 
Woodside close to town. 
Susie Dews & Shena Hurley,  
DRE #00781220/01152002  650.325.6161

SPACIOUS HOME WOODSIDE $3,095,000
4 BR 4 BA Re-designed & renovated throughout w/
gourmet kitchen, hdwd flrs & 2 fp’s. Minutes to town! 
Erika Demma, DRE #01230766  650.851.2666

240 ALLEN RD WOODSIDE  $2,498,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3.5 BA Extensively and beautifully 
remodeled home. Breathtaking view of forest and ocean. 
Lea Nilsson, DRE #00699379  650.328.5211
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   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
LOS ALTOS  432 Rinconada Ct

Beautiful 4bd/3 full bath plus two partial bath home 

located on a desirable cul-de-sac.   $2,795,000

   MENLO PARK OFFICE 650.462.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
ATHERTON  

3+/-ac parcel on sought-after Faxon Road near the Menlo 

Circus Club. Menlo Park schools.   $19,800,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
LOS ALTOS HILLS

Rare 9.45+/-ac that can be divided into two lots with many 

options. Views of city lights and canyons.   $3,495,000

   MENLO PARK OFFICE 650.462.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
ATHERTON  76 Belleau Ave

Spacious 3bd/2ba custom, one-level home in a great 

Atherton neighborhood.   $1,299,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111
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
tential! Unlimited possibilites. Private lot tucked away 
in desirable area. Lovely shaded backyard!

MENLO PARK | MUST SEE!

JOE & GINNY 
KAVANAUGH
650.400.5312

www.TheKavanaughs.com
DRE #00884747, 01351481

185 ECHO LN  $2,100,000

4BR/3.5BA Spacious LR, formal DR, family rm/kitchen, 
2 offi ces, cul-de-sac location convenient to schls & 
shops. Very usable 1/3+acre. www.185Echo.com

PORTOLA VALLEY | A MUST SEE!

GENE THORNTON
650.400.3289

GThornton@CBNorCal.com
DRE #00875041

1420 CORDILLERAS AV  $829,999

Beautiful cozy 2BR/1BA cottage! Hardwood fl oors, 
fi replace, crown moulding. Updated kitchen & bath. 
Large level backyard w/patio. White Oaks schools.

SAN CARLOS | NEW LISTING!

JENNIFER POLLOCK 
DEANNA TARR

650.867.0609
650.752.0833

DRE #01215021/00585398

537 THAIN WY  $869,000

Wonderful upstairs unit in Barron Square. 2BR/2BA, 
2 balconies, FP. Complex w/pool, tennis ct, jacuzzi, 
sauna & club house. Gunn High School.

PALO ALTO | OPEN SUNDAY

STEVE BELLUMORI
650.752.0826

sbellumori@cbnorcal.com
DRE #00494595

1441 FRANKS LN  $1,445,000

NEW LISTING! Las Lomitas! Beautifully remodeled 
“to the studs” 3 bedroom, 2 bath home!Outstanding 
home and new to the market!

MENLO PARK | OPEN SAT - SUN 1 - 4PM

JENNIFER WHELAN, 
650.888.8338

jennifer.whelan@cbnorcal.com 
DRE #1721877

500 W CALIFORNIA WY $1,895,000

Beautiful updated home. A two-story entry w/
skylight,soaring barrel ceiling, an inviting fi replace, 

eat-in gourmet kitchen 2 master suites!

WOODSIDE | OPEN SAT - SUN 1 - 4PM

TERRI COUTURE
650.917.5811

www.TerriCouture.com
DRE #01090940

1718 OAK AVE $1,589,000

Newly painted.Awesome backyard. Open kitchen 
family rm. New baths. Large living+family rms. Sepa-
rate mstr suite. Close to excellent Los Altos Schools.

LOS ALTOS | OPEN SAT - SUN 1:30 - 4PM

DIPALI SHAH
415.572.1595

Shah.DiPali@gmail.com
DRE #01249165

3371 DOVER RD  $799,000

Charming home on large lot west of Alameda de las 
Pulgas! 2 bedrooms, 2 baths. 1 car garage with long 
driveway for multiple car parking and lush yard!

REDWOOD CITY | OPEN SUNDAY

SUSIE DEWS & 
SHENA HURLEY

650.302.2639
SDews@CBNorCal.com
DRE #00781220/01152002

201 MOUNTAIN WOOD LN  $29,000,000

Private and prestigious location completes this 11+ 
acre property located in central Woodside within 
walking distance to town.

WOODSIDE | PRIME LOCATION!

OPEN SUNDAY

OPEN SUNDAY
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